
97 年 12 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

97/12/01 2,041 24,476 11.75 12.10 11.75 12.00 +0.25 675 

97/12/02 1,479 17,051 11.50 11.70 11.35 11.60 -0.40 512 

97/12/03 4,068 48,215 11.60 12.10 11.50 11.85 +0.25 1,150 

97/12/04 3,078 36,786 11.95 12.20 11.60 11.65 -0.20 937 

97/12/05 1,602 18,506 11.70 11.80 11.40 11.40 -0.25 544 

97/12/08 1,352 16,430 12.15 12.15 12.15 12.15 +0.75 359 

97/12/09 11,111 140,841 13.00 13.00 12.25 12.30 +0.15 2,598 

97/12/10 8,228 106,733 12.80 13.15 12.60 13.15 +0.85 1,804 

97/12/11 12,944 173,177 13.45 13.80 12.75 12.95 -0.20 3,436 

97/12/12 5,687 71,853 12.60 13.00 12.30 12.40 -0.55 1,653 

97/12/15 3,515 44,610 12.65 12.90 12.50 12.65 +0.25 1,010 

97/12/16 2,717 34,486 12.55 12.90 12.55 12.65 0.00 835 

97/12/17 7,492 97,859 13.10 13.40 12.75 12.95 +0.30 2,012 

97/12/18 6,927 89,917 13.10 13.15 12.70 13.00 +0.05 1,804 

97/12/19 8,736 116,554 13.00 13.65 13.00 13.20 +0.20 2,358 

97/12/22 9,843 132,247 13.30 13.75 13.00 13.05 -0.15 2,449 

97/12/23 4,565 57,933 13.15 13.25 12.40 12.70 -0.35 1,280 

97/12/24 3,785 47,926 12.50 12.90 12.45 12.70 0.00 1,140 

97/12/25 3,795 49,187 12.75 13.20 12.70 12.95 +0.25 1,263 

97/12/26 2,975 38,484 13.00 13.10 12.80 12.80 -0.15 903 

97/12/29 1,408 17,971 12.80 12.90 12.65 12.70 -0.10 598 

97/12/30 4,649 60,983 12.90 13.40 12.80 13.40 +0.70 1,303 

97/12/31 11,796 161,862 13.40 14.00 13.25 13.70 +0.30 3,629 

 


